
Day Date Time Service Location 

Tuesday Jul 1, 2025 8:30 – 10:30 am 
Liturgy of the Martyrdom of St. Moses the Strong  

استشهاد القوي القديس انبا موسيعيد قداس   
Main Church 

Wednesday Jul 2, 2025 8:30 – 10:30 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

Friday Jul 4, 2025 8:30 – 11:00 am Arabic Liturgy  Main Church          القداس العربي 

Saturday 

Jul 5, 2025 

8:00 – 10:30 am  English Liturgy  Main Church 

6:30 – 7:30 pm Vespers of the Martyrdom of Abouna Mina Aboud 

 عشية استشهاد ابونا مينا عبود شهيد العريش
St. Philopateer Chapel 

Sunday Jul 6, 2025 8:30 – 11:30 am 
Liturgy  

                       Martyrdom of Abouna Mina Aboud  استشهاد ابونا مينا عبود شهيد العريش 
Main Church 

Tuesday Jul 8, 2025 5:00 – 7:15 am Liturgy   Main Church 

Wednesday Jul 9, 2025 8:30 – 10:30 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

St. Paul’s Revival     Jul 10 -12    نهضة عيد استشهاد بولس الرسول 

Thursday 

Jul 10, 2025 

6:00 – 8:00 am Liturgy     قداس St. Philopateer Chapel 

7:00 – 8:30 pm                  Vespers, Veneration , Sermon عظة -تمجيد  - عشية   Main Church 

Friday 

Jul 11, 2025 

8:30 – 11:00 am Liturgy     قداس Main Church 

7:00 – 8:30 pm                  Vespers, Veneration , Sermon    عظة -تمجيد  -عشية  Main Church 

Saturday Jul 12, 2025 8:00 – 12:00 pm  Liturgy of The Feast of The Apostles & Laqan  قداس ولقان عيد الرسل Main Church 

Sunday Jul 13, 2025 8:30 – 11:30 am Liturgy   Main Church 

Tuesday Jul 15, 2025 5:00 – 7:15 am 
Liturgy  of The Com of St. Bishoy & St. Karas  

المسيح وانبا كاراس السائحقداس تذكار نياحة انبا بيشوي حبيب   
Main Church 

Wednesday Jul 16, 2025 8:30 – 10:30 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

Friday Jul 18, 2025 8:30 – 11:00 am Arabic Liturgy  Main Church          القداس العربي 

Saturday Jul 19, 2025 8:00 – 10:30 am  English Liturgy  Main Church 

Sunday Jul 20, 2025 8:30 – 11:30 am Liturgy  Main Church 

Tuesday Jul 22, 2025 5:00 – 7:15 am 
Liturgy  

Martyrdom of St. Cyriacus & St. Julitta his Mother      استشهاد كرياكوس ويوليطة امه  
Main Church 

Wednesday Jul 23, 2025 8:30 – 10:30 am Liturgy St. Philopateer Chapel 

Friday Jul 25, 2025 8:30 – 11:00 am Arabic Liturgy  Main Church          القداس العربي 

Saturday Jul 26, 2025 8:00 – 10:30 am  
English Liturgy    

Martyrdom of St. Bedaba  استشهاد القديس انبا بضابا 
Main Church 

Sunday Jul 27, 2025 8:30 – 11:30 am 
Liturgy   

Martyrdom of Prince Theodore from Shotb     الامير تادرس الشطبي استشهاد 
Main Church 

Tuesday  Jul 29, 2025 5:00 – 7:15 am Liturgy   Main Church 

Wednesday Jul 30, 2025 8:30 – 10:30 am 
Liturgy 

Martyrdom of St. Marina  استشهاد القديسة مارينا 
St. Philopateer Chapel 

 

Jul 2025 service schedule 

 

**Vespers and midnight praises Saturday 6:30 –9:00 pm 

St. Philopateer Chapel (2nd Floor)        

 م 9366 – 03:6العشية وتسبحة نصف الليل كل يوم سبت من     

 (الدور العلوي)بكنيسة الشهيد ابو سيفين 

 

St. Mary & St. Paul 

Coptic Orthodox Church, Calgary, Alberta 

تا  -كالجاري  - كنيسة السيدة العذراء والقديس بولس الرسول  البر


